
Ready Set Glow Monticello 5K

Overall Finish List
May 09, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Aaron Plunkett                    Monticello  MS        305    16   M       1 Top Fin             21:31.7      6:56/M
      2    Ben Rushing                       Silver Creek  MS      391    19   M       1 16‐19               22:53.0      7:23/M
      3    Jacob Stuart                      Monticello  MS        387    18   M       2 16‐19               22:55.5      7:24/M
      4    Beronica Stringfello              Monticello  MS        393    38   F       1 Top Fin             25:33.9      8:15/M
      5    Lynn Pippen                       Monticello  MS        333    45   F       1 40‐49               26:20.8      8:30/M
      6    Gregory Billiu                    Monticello  MS        336    35   M       1 30‐39               26:27.0      8:32/M
      7    Blake Roberts                     Canton  MS            367    14   M       1  0‐15               27:50.4      8:59/M
      8    Zachary Summers                   Monticello  MS        388    26   M       1 20‐29               28:28.2      9:11/M
      9    Brett Coker                       Jayess  MS            390    35   M       2 30‐39               29:44.9      9:35/M
     10    Brittany Griffin                  Silver Creek  MS      386    25   F       1 20‐29               30:11.5      9:44/M
     11    Robin Billiu                      Monticello  MS        335    31   F       1 30‐39               31:04.5     10:01/M
     12    Amber Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      304    31   F       2 30‐39               31:38.1     10:12/M
     13    Hagen Brister                     Jayess  MS            392    15   M       2  0‐15               33:18.3     10:45/M
     14    Abeni Fuller                      Monticello  MS        381    12   F       1  0‐15               33:30.7     10:48/M
     15    Christopher Dennis                Silver Creek  MS      394    34   M       3 30‐39               33:53.7     10:56/M
     16    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         301    33   F       3 30‐39               33:57.6     10:57/M
     17    Amie Beeson                       Brookhaven  MS        385    31   F       4 30‐39               34:48.6     11:14/M
     18    Hunter Brister                    Jayess  MS            376    14   M       3  0‐15               36:02.5     11:37/M
     19    Christina Sanders                 Monticello  MS        314    52   F       1 50‐59               36:33.6     11:47/M
     20    Lisa Bodin                        Wesson  MS            303    56   F       2 50‐59               37:03.8     11:57/M
     21    Brad Goleman                      Silver Creek  MS      368    36   M       4 30‐39               37:37.5     12:08/M
     22    Van Bodin                         Wesson  MS            302    57   M       1 50‐59               37:49.5     12:12/M
     23    Mark Herbert                      Monticello  MS        320    53   M       2 50‐59               39:21.5     12:42/M
     24    Suzie Ward                        Silver Creek  MS      329    56   F       3 50‐59               39:47.3     12:50/M
     25    Jessica Earls                     Silver Creek  MS      383    33   F       5 30‐39               40:29.0     13:04/M
     26    Michele Parker                    Monticello  MS        331    48   F       2 40‐49               42:13.1     13:37/M
     27    Brittany Bullock                  Oak Vale  MS          339    25   F       2 20‐29               42:34.6     13:44/M
     28    Terra Parker                      Monticello  MS        332    22   F       3 20‐29               42:47.5     13:48/M
     29    Ashton Stamps                     Monticello  MS        312    12   M       4  0‐15               43:02.0     13:53/M
     30    Jami Lewis                        Ellisville  MS        382    31   F       6 30‐39               45:27.7     14:40/M
     31    Ashley Jones                      Monticello  MS        384    26   F       4 20‐29               47:56.8     15:28/M
     32    Christy Russell                   Monticello  MS        315    36   F       7 30‐39               48:16.2     15:34/M
     33    Kimberly Dunaway                  Monticello  MS        307    29   F       5 20‐29               51:10.5     16:30/M
     34    Lexi Alexander                    Monticello  MS        369    13   F       2  0‐15               52:42.2     17:00/M
     35    Kayla Roberts                     Monticello  MS        370    31   F       8 30‐39               53:27.1     17:15/M
     36    Cali Spence                       Monticello  MS        340    23   F       6 20‐29               54:16.7     17:30/M
     37    Autumn Thorton                    Silver Creek  MS      389    12   F       3  0‐15               55:27.4     17:53/M
     38    Kasey Hutson                      Bogue Chitto  MS      316    37   F       9 30‐39             1:00:55.9     19:39/M

 

Top

5K Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Cody Ladd                         Monticello  MS        308    26   M       1  1‐99               38:02.4     12:16/M
      2    Cedric Alexander                  Monticello  MS        375    46   F       1  1‐99               38:18.3     12:21/M
      3    Laura Ervin                       Monticello  MS        317    28   F       2  1‐99               43:32.4     14:03/M
      4    Katherine Green                   Monticello  MS        342    31   F       3  1‐99               43:44.1     14:06/M
      5    Kim Brister                       Jayess  MS            377    50   F       4  1‐99               46:18.7     14:56/M
      6    J.T. Reid                         Newhebron  MS         357     8   M       2  1‐99               46:22.2     14:57/M
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      7    Heather Neal                      Monticello  MS        313    29   F       5  1‐99               51:10.8     16:30/M
      8    Kelsey Wells                      Monticello  MS        351    23   F       6  1‐99               51:47.2     16:42/M
      9    Eloise Stewart                    Monticello  MS        352    60   F       7  1‐99               52:19.5     16:53/M
     10    Cecile Ward                       Silver Creek  MS      337    55   F       8  1‐99               52:19.9     16:53/M
     11    Mendy Johnson                     Jayess  MS            360    40   F       9  1‐99               52:20.2     16:53/M
     12    Krystal Ladd                      Monticello  MS        306    26   F      10  1‐99               53:52.6     17:23/M
     13    Carla Williamson                  Monticello  MS        311    27   F      11  1‐99               53:54.5     17:23/M
     14    Amanda Dennis                     Silver Creek  MS      325    33   F      12  1‐99               54:24.1     17:33/M
     15    Peggy Vince                       Monticello  MS        349    56   F      13  1‐99               55:14.5     17:49/M
     16    Michael Evans                     Monticello  MS        326    47   M       3  1‐99               56:37.9     18:16/M
     17    Dorothy Berry                     Monticello  MS        319    53   F      14  1‐99               57:21.6     18:30/M
     18    Charlotte Carter                  Monticello  MS        322    68   F      15  1‐99               57:24.7     18:31/M
     19    Darlene Herbert                   Monticello  MS        321    55   F      16  1‐99               57:35.1     18:35/M
     20    Eddie Carter                      Monticello  MS        323    75   M       4  1‐99               57:35.3     18:35/M
     21    Misty Fuller                      Silver Creek  MS      380    25   F      17  1‐99             1:00:37.8     19:33/M
     22    Jake Fuller                       Silver Creek  MS      378    15   M       5  1‐99             1:00:38.1     19:34/M
     23    Aubrey Fuller                     Silver Creek  MS      379    21   M       6  1‐99             1:00:38.4     19:34/M
     24    Ashlyn Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      359     6   F      18  1‐99             1:00:52.6     19:38/M
     25    Sarabeth Hall                     Bogue Chitto  MS      345    28   F      19  1‐99             1:00:54.4     19:39/M
     26    Sarah Johnson                     Monticello  MS        347    50   F      20  1‐99             1:00:59.8     19:40/M
     27    Bill Bullock                      Oak Vale  MS          338    36   M       7  1‐99             1:01:04.0     19:42/M
     28    Towanda Brown                     Monticello  MS        348    42   F      21  1‐99             1:01:05.1     19:42/M
     29    Gina Evans                        Monticello  MS        346    60   F      22  1‐99             1:01:08.2     19:43/M
     30    Michelle Bush                     Newhebron  MS         358    31   F      23  1‐99             1:01:08.6     19:43/M
     31    Debbie Bush                       Newhebron  MS         356    60   F      24  1‐99             1:01:09.1     19:44/M



Ready Set Glow Monticello 5K

Age Group Results
May 09, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Aaron Plunkett                    Monticello  MS        305   16        1        21:31.7      6:56/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beronica Stringfello              Monticello  MS        393   38        4        25:33.9      8:15/M

Male 15 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Blake Roberts                     Canton  MS            367   14        7        27:50.4      8:59/M
       2    Hagen Brister                     Jayess  MS            392   15       13        33:18.3     10:45/M
       3    Hunter Brister                    Jayess  MS            376   14       18        36:02.5     11:37/M
       4    Ashton Stamps                     Monticello  MS        312   12       29        43:02.0     13:53/M

Female 15 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Abeni Fuller                      Monticello  MS        381   12       14        33:30.7     10:48/M
       2    Lexi Alexander                    Monticello  MS        369   13       34        52:42.2     17:00/M
       3    Autumn Thorton                    Silver Creek  MS      389   12       37        55:27.4     17:53/M

Male 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ben Rushing                       Silver Creek  MS      391   19        2        22:53.0      7:23/M
       2    Jacob Stuart                      Monticello  MS        387   18        3        22:55.5      7:24/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Zachary Summers                   Monticello  MS        388   26        8        28:28.2      9:11/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brittany Griffin                  Silver Creek  MS      386   25       10        30:11.5      9:44/M
       2    Brittany Bullock                  Oak Vale  MS          339   25       27        42:34.6     13:44/M
       3    Terra Parker                      Monticello  MS        332   22       28        42:47.5     13:48/M
       4    Ashley Jones                      Monticello  MS        384   26       31        47:56.8     15:28/M
       5    Kimberly Dunaway                  Monticello  MS        307   29       33        51:10.5     16:30/M
       6    Cali Spence                       Monticello  MS        340   23       36        54:16.7     17:30/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
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    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gregory Billiu                    Monticello  MS        336   35        6        26:27.0      8:32/M
       2    Brett Coker                       Jayess  MS            390   35        9        29:44.9      9:35/M
       3    Christopher Dennis                Silver Creek  MS      394   34       15        33:53.7     10:56/M
       4    Brad Goleman                      Silver Creek  MS      368   36       21        37:37.5     12:08/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Robin Billiu                      Monticello  MS        335   31       11        31:04.5     10:01/M
       2    Amber Hall                        Silver Creek  MS      304   31       12        31:38.1     10:12/M
       3    Demonica Brown                    Newhebron  MS         301   33       16        33:57.6     10:57/M
       4    Amie Beeson                       Brookhaven  MS        385   31       17        34:48.6     11:14/M
       5    Jessica Earls                     Silver Creek  MS      383   33       25        40:29.0     13:04/M
       6    Jami Lewis                        Ellisville  MS        382   31       30        45:27.7     14:40/M
       7    Christy Russell                   Monticello  MS        315   36       32        48:16.2     15:34/M
       8    Kayla Roberts                     Monticello  MS        370   31       35        53:27.1     17:15/M
       9    Kasey Hutson                      Bogue Chitto  MS      316   37       38      1:00:55.9     19:39/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynn Pippen                       Monticello  MS        333   45        5        26:20.8      8:30/M
       2    Michele Parker                    Monticello  MS        331   48       26        42:13.1     13:37/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Van Bodin                         Wesson  MS            302   57       22        37:49.5     12:12/M
       2    Mark Herbert                      Monticello  MS        320   53       23        39:21.5     12:42/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Christina Sanders                 Monticello  MS        314   52       19        36:33.6     11:47/M
       2    Lisa Bodin                        Wesson  MS            303   56       20        37:03.8     11:57/M
       3    Suzie Ward                        Silver Creek  MS      329   56       24        39:47.3     12:50/M

5K Walk

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cody Ladd                         Monticello  MS        308   26        1        38:02.4     12:16/M
       2    J.T. Reid                         Newhebron  MS         357    8        6        46:22.2     14:57/M
       3    Michael Evans                     Monticello  MS        326   47       16        56:37.9     18:16/M
       4    Eddie Carter                      Monticello  MS        323   75       20        57:35.3     18:35/M
       5    Jake Fuller                       Silver Creek  MS      378   15       22      1:00:38.1     19:34/M
       6    Aubrey Fuller                     Silver Creek  MS      379   21       23      1:00:38.4     19:34/M
       7    Bill Bullock                      Oak Vale  MS          338   36       27      1:01:04.0     19:42/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cedric Alexander                  Monticello  MS        375   46        2        38:18.3     12:21/M
       2    Laura Ervin                       Monticello  MS        317   28        3        43:32.4     14:03/M
       3    Katherine Green                   Monticello  MS        342   31        4        43:44.1     14:06/M
       4    Kim Brister                       Jayess  MS            377   50        5        46:18.7     14:56/M
       5    Heather Neal                      Monticello  MS        313   29        7        51:10.8     16:30/M
       6    Kelsey Wells                      Monticello  MS        351   23        8        51:47.2     16:42/M
       7    Eloise Stewart                    Monticello  MS        352   60        9        52:19.5     16:53/M
       8    Cecile Ward                       Silver Creek  MS      337   55       10        52:19.9     16:53/M
       9    Mendy Johnson                     Jayess  MS            360   40       11        52:20.2     16:53/M
      10    Krystal Ladd                      Monticello  MS        306   26       12        53:52.6     17:23/M
      11    Carla Williamson                  Monticello  MS        311   27       13        53:54.5     17:23/M
      12    Amanda Dennis                     Silver Creek  MS      325   33       14        54:24.1     17:33/M
      13    Peggy Vince                       Monticello  MS        349   56       15        55:14.5     17:49/M
      14    Dorothy Berry                     Monticello  MS        319   53       17        57:21.6     18:30/M
      15    Charlotte Carter                  Monticello  MS        322   68       18        57:24.7     18:31/M



      16    Darlene Herbert                   Monticello  MS        321   55       19        57:35.1     18:35/M
      17    Misty Fuller                      Silver Creek  MS      380   25       21      1:00:37.8     19:33/M
      18    Ashlyn Hall                       Bogue Chitto  MS      359    6       24      1:00:52.6     19:38/M
      19    Sarabeth Hall                     Bogue Chitto  MS      345   28       25      1:00:54.4     19:39/M
      20    Sarah Johnson                     Monticello  MS        347   50       26      1:00:59.8     19:40/M
      21    Towanda Brown                     Monticello  MS        348   42       28      1:01:05.1     19:42/M
      22    Gina Evans                        Monticello  MS        346   60       29      1:01:08.2     19:43/M
      23    Michelle Bush                     Newhebron  MS         358   31       30      1:01:08.6     19:43/M
      24    Debbie Bush                       Newhebron  MS         356   60       31      1:01:09.1     19:44/M


